GTI Graphic Technology, Inc.
211 Dupont Avenue, Newburgh, NY 12550  845.562.7066  FAX 845.562.2543
sales@gtilite.com • www.gtilite.com
Introducing a family of color matching systems designed to deliver every
option and feature you need to evaluate and communicate color with
absolute confidence.  The three standard sizes of the CMB will accommodate
nearly any sample size (and if not, larger custom sizes are available).  Multiple
light sources provide an essential tool for visual color

Inks, Paints, Plastics, Textiles, Paper,
Colorants . . . all colored materials
CMB Ordering Guide Available
COLOR MATCHING SYSTEMS
M
od
el
: C
M
B-
30
52
Standard Illuminants
The spectral power distribution of typical
illuminants specified for visual color
matching are shown below.  Note the
significant differences in shape which
enhance detection of metamerism.
DAYLIGHT (CIE D65, 6500K)
Full Spectrum & Color Balanced For Critical Color
Evaluation & Color Communication
STORE LIGHT CWF (4100K)
Green / Yellow Bias, High Lumens/Watt, Energy Efficient
HOME LIGHT Incandescent (CIE ‘A’, 2856K)
Red / Orange Bias, Tungsten Filament Source
OPTIONAL TL83 (3000K)
Green Bias, Triphosphor Narrow Band, Energy
Efficient
UV used with or without visible sources. Allows
detection of optical brighteners, whitening agents,
and fluorescent dyes or pigments.
IP-2028 / 2540 / 3052
Matte Black Insert Panel
Set (includes side walls,
rear wall, floor panels)
CC-12
Metal can comparitor holds &
rotates cans uniformly for easy
visual comparison.
Floor Stand
(FS-2028, FS-2540,
FS-3052)  Height adjustable
floor stand on casters.
File Drawers
Single deep (1F) or double
shallow (2F) drawers for
all models.  Can be used
with or without floor
stands and cabinets.
Storage Cabinet
Available for CMB-2540 or CMB-
3052.  Can be used with single (1F)
or double (2F) drawer, or riser (TS).
Flat Files